COMMISSIONERS COURT
PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

Name

Andrea Dawes
Aundraya Voelpel
Bridget Rivera

Carole Kanegae
Christopher Rothblatt
Jacqueline Hardman
Jeffery Huff

Raquel Molina

Department

Justice of the Peace #4
County Court at Law Clerks
County Clerk

Temporary Pool

Sheriff's Office

Dispatch

Jail Operations

Tax Assessor

Dept #
2440
0820
0801
1001
5001
5003
5030
3101

October 10, 2022

Title

Legal Clerk I

Deputy County Clerk I
Administrative Secretary
Temporary

Deputy Sheriff - Patrol
Dispatcher

Detention Officer
Deputy Tax Clerk I

Salary
$33,441
$36,040
$42,249
$15 H/R
$63,923
$45,419
$45,419
$33,441

Grade
531
532
534
703
556
551
551
531

% over Min
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

Effective Date Notes

10/6/2022
10/10/2022
10/3/2022
10/31/2022
10/10/2022
10/3/2022
10/10/2022
10/3/2022

HR Pre-Approval; Rehire
HR Pre-Approval
HR Pre-Approval
HR Pre-Approval
HR Pre-Approval
HR Pre-Approval
HR Pre-Approval
HR Pre-Approval



