COMMISSIONERS COURT PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

October 10, 2022

Name	Department	Dept #	Title	Salary	Grade	% over Min	Effective Date	Notes
Andrea Dawes	Justice of the Peace #4	2440	Legal Clerk I	\$33,441	531	0%	10/6/2022	HR Pre-Approval; Rehire
Aundraya Voelpel	County Court at Law Clerks	0820	Deputy County Clerk I	\$36,040	532	0%	10/10/2022	HR Pre-Approval
Bridget Rivera	County Clerk	0801	Administrative Secretary	\$42,249	534	0%	10/3/2022	HR Pre-Approval
Carole Kanegae	Temporary Pool	1001	Temporary	\$15 H/R	703	0%	10/31/2022	HR Pre-Approval
Christopher Rothblatt	Sheriff's Office	5001	Deputy Sheriff - Patrol	\$63,923	556	0%	10/10/2022	HR Pre-Approval
Jacqueline Hardman	Dispatch	5003	Dispatcher	\$45,419	551	0%	10/3/2022	HR Pre-Approval
Jeffery Huff	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$45,419	551	0%	10/10/2022	HR Pre-Approval
Raquel Molina	Tax Assessor	3101	Deputy Tax Clerk I	\$33,441	531	0%	10/3/2022	HR Pre-Approval